Tift County Recreation Department
2016 9-10 Year Old Boys Baseball
All Games Played at EBH Complex H-4

7:00

Tift EMS Gators

Day Date Time Visitors Home
Mon | 28-Mar 6:00 Nolin Steele

7:00 Prince Auto Tenneson Nissan
Tue |29-Mar| 6:00 Zaxby's The Garden Grille
Thur | 31-Mar| 6:00 Prince Auto Nolin Steele

Tenneson Nissan

7:00 Zaxby's Prince Auto
Tue | 12-Apr | 6:00 Nolin Steele Tift EMS Gators
7:00 The Garden Grille
Thu | 14-Apr| 6:00 Zaxby's

Prince Auto

Tenneson Nissan

Nolin Steele

Tift EMS Gators

7:00

Mon | 18-Apr | 6:00 The Garden Grille Tift EMS Gators
Tue | 19-Apr | 6:00 Zaxby's Tenneson Nissan
Thu | 21-Apr | 6:00 Prince Auto The Garden Grille
Sat 23-Apr 9:30
10:30 Tift EMS Gators Prince Auto
Nolin Steele Zaxby's

Zaxby's

Prince Auto

Tue | 26-Apr 6:00 Tenneson Nissan
7:00 The Garden Grille Nolin Steele
Day Date Time
Thu | 28-Apr | 6:00 The Garden Grille Zaxby's
7:00 Tenneson Nissan Prince Auto




Mon | 2-May 6:00 Nolin Steele Prince Auto

7:00 Tift EMS Gators
Tue | 3-May 6:00 The Garden Grille Tenneson Nissan
7:00 Zaxby's

Tenneson Nissan

Thu | 5-May 6:00
7:00

The Garden Grille

Sat 7-May 9:30 Tift EMS Gators Nolin Steele
10:30 Prince Auto Zaxby's

Mon | 9-May The Garden Grille
7:00 Tenneson Nissan Tift EMS Gators

Thu |12-May| 6:00 Tenneson Nissan The Garden Grille
7:00 Zaxby's

Sat | 14-May| 9:30 Nolin Steele

Tift EMS Gators



